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Discstroyers kesäviikkopelit @Sibbe

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoitettu tulos

Avoin

1 Harri Blankenstein 60 -4,8 55,2

2 Lasse Rosenholm 76 -20 56

3 Kennet Öster 69 -12 57

4 Niklas Lehtonen 79 -18,7 60,3

5 Tapio Knuuti 76 -14,4 61,6

6 Mika Laukka 76 -13,5 62,5

7 Jarno Tolmunen 74 -11,3 62,7

8 Jouni Toivio 79 -15,5 63,5

9 Janne Nickström 81 -17,3 63,7

10 Robin Lehtonen 79 -15,1 63,9

11 Mikael Raevuori 87 -21,2 65,8

11 Dan Grönholm 78 -12,2 65,8

13 Joonas Laine 76 -10,1 65,9

14 Ari Väisänen 90 -23,7 66,3

15 Jens Nyberg 86 -13,6 72,4
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 69

Avoin

1 Harri Blankenstein 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 -9 60

2 Kennet Öster 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 0 69

3 Jarno Tolmunen 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 +5 74

4 Tapio Knuuti 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 4 +7 76

4 Joonas Laine 4 2 2 4 3 6 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 +7 76

4 Lasse Rosenholm 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +7 76

4 Mika Laukka 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 +7 76

8 Dan Grönholm 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 3 6 +9 78

9 Robin Lehtonen 2 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 +10 79

9 Jouni Toivio 5 3 4 3 3 7 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 +10 79

9 Niklas Lehtonen 4 4 3 3 5 7 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 +10 79

12 Janne Nickström 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 +12 81

13 Jens Nyberg 4 4 3 3 3 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 +17 86

14 Mikael Raevuori 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 7 3 4 3 3 6 +18 87

15 Ari Väisänen 3 4 3 5 3 8 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 7 3 6 3 3 6 +21 90
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 69

Avg 3.3 3.3 2.9 3.3 3.3 5.7 3.9 3.7 3.3 3 3.3 4.7 3.3 3.5 3.7 4.7 3.4 4.3 3.5 3.1 4.5 77.7

Difficulty 8 6 1 12 5 21 2 20 7 3 9 17 10 15 18 19 13 11 14 4 16 8.7

Birdie -1 3 3 4 1 2 4 1 1 4 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 36 11%

Par 0 6 6 8 10 8 3 9 7 8 8 9 4 8 9 7 5 7 9 10 9 8 158 50%

Bogey 1 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 5 6 2 4 6 6 4 6 6 2 4 4 4 3 88 28%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 23 7%

Triple Bogey 3 4 2 1 1 8 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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